
Optional

PUSH HEADstrong motorized
Code PE06780-XXX

Different sizes available 

Standard sizes (mm)

Headrest size

480

560

630

710

Suggested size 
for the Seat

650

730

800

880

760930

Cycles:30.0003.8kg Load:15kg WarrantyMotorized 180°-220° Armchairs Sofas

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products

Suggested size 
for the Seat

Headrest size

SAFETY KIT

STIRRUP “L” KIT

ELECTRIC 
KIT 

PLUGS & CABLE
EXTENSIONS

ACTUATORS

POWER SUPPLY& 
BATTERY PACKS

40°

SOME
ACCESSORIES

Benefit: The PUSH HEAD strong electric headrest has a 
strongand stable structure, it can easily fit with the design and 
the ergonomics of the finish product, the levers turnthrough 
an angle of 40° and are provided of a safetyself-returning 
mechanism, that stops in case of obstruction, but at the same 

time it allows to turn to the close phase in total security once the 
obstruction is removed. It’s ideal to ensure a proper posture, cervical 
support and the best comfort.
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